TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
REV 08/23/2021
Series SHFPELP
LED Premium Low Profile
Welded Surface Flat Panels
The new SHP Shroud specially made for surface mounting flat panels

SCALE 1 : 4
 1 x 4
ORDER INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SHPFPELP24LED50DMVWH50 2 x 4 50W, 6250L, 4000K, 0-10V Dim, Color Temp - 35, 40, 50
SHPFPELP22LED40DMVWH50 2 x 2 40W, 5000L, 4000K, 0-10V Dim, Color Temp - 35, 40, 50
SHPFPELP14LED40DMVWH50 1 x 4 40W, 5000L, 4000K, 0-10V Dim, Color Temp - 35, 40, 50
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SHPFPELP24WH 2 x 4 x 3   5" Deep   Surface Kit for most 2x4 Flat Panels
SHPFPELP22WH 2 x 2 x 3   5" Deep   Surface Kit for most 2x2 Flat Panels
SHPFPELP14WH 1 x 4 x 3   5" Deep   Surface Kit for most 1x4 Flat Panels
Surface Shroud for Flat Panels
We reserve the right to change design, materials, LED's and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.